



## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	042	Version: 1			
Туре:	BID, RFP, RFQ, COOP, SOLE SOURCE, OPTION YEAR			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	9/3/2	2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/6/2020			Final action:		
Title:	Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Cooperative Procurement 20-045, Unit 332 Ambulance Replacement, to Foster Coach for an amount not to exceed \$7,000 and a total award of \$268,800 (Item 2 of 2)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action E	Зу	Α	ction	Result
10/6/2020	1	City Co	ouncil			

## CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

## ACTION REQUESTED:

Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Cooperative Procurement 20-045, Unit 332 Ambulance Replacement, to Foster Coach for an amount not to exceed \$7,000 and a total award of \$268,800 (Item 2 of 2)

**DEPARTMENT:** Department of Public Works

**<u>SUBMITTED BY:</u>** Richard Dublinski, Director